

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16204-16205/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/01/2008 in RP No. 56/2008 & SA No. 673/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned. Leave granted.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master