

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).854-855/2011

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAN SINGH (DEAD) BY LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-07-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurav Agrwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR
Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Vikash Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vikas, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, list on 19.07.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)